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
or early Sept. Call Erin 808-392- 
0594 or Fiona 541-513-1414 

Cheap summer rent! 3 rooms avail, 
for summer in house of great girls 
close to UO (14th * Pat.) Rent $280. 
Flexible. Call Kristina 541-913-3420. 
2 blocks from UO, share w/3 others, 
older Victorian, N/S, N/P. $250/mo. 
+ utils. 302-1723. 
Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm, 2 ba. 
apt. Avail. 06/05. Free cable, w/d, all 
util. incl. elec. Near Autzen, on bus 
route. $375/mo. 541-338-8170. 
Roommate for 3 bdrm, 2 ba house. 
Avail 9/1. Free cable, WiFi. Nicely 
furn, clean. New d/w, w/d. Quiet 
area. 6 blks to UO. Yr lease thru 
8/31/06. $400/mo + 1/3 utils. 
$350/mo Jul & Aug. (503) 720-5882, 
Marcus, leave msg. 
Female to share 2 bdrm, 1 ba, w/d, 
parking. No smoking or pets. 15th & 
Hilyard. $310/mo. Call 968-5166 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

tit 

725 East 14th • Manager 302-9088 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance 

and Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
• Washer & Dryer ^ 
• Self Cleaning Q/en 
• Quality and Amenities Throughout! 
• Cable ready for direct high speed 

access to the internet and the UO 
• Microwave Oven 
• Exercise Room 

Model Unit Available to view for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and mo6t exciting 
apartment complex, designed for the discriminating student 
in upscale living and modern technology 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
1301 Ferry Street, M Phone 485-7776 

www.vonkleinrentals.com 
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Eire JfeUr JJork Ehneie 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0421 

ACROSS 

1 -Deutschland 

4 Quaff with 
caramel coloring 

9 Locks holder 
14 Just scratch the 

surface? 
15 Skip_ 
16 Shaded house 

parts 
17 Comers 
19 Iroquoian 

Indians 
20 Modern highway 

sights, for short 

22 _flu 
23 “The Tower” 

poet 
24 Guitarist Lofgren 
27 “77 Sunset 

Strip” character 
31 Writes 
36 It makes men 

mean 

37 Golden State 
postgrads, for 
short 

40 Rd. way 
41 Giddiness 
42 Like a prom 
45 Russian river 
46 Kind of acid in 

olive oil 
49 Calculator brand 
53 Popular family 

room 

appliances, for 
short 

57 Opposite of 
neo- 

58 Like Parliament 
59 Circle 
60 Sensory input 
61 Prefix with color 
62 Brooklyn's_ 

Institute, college 
of art and 
architecture 

63 Teaspoonsful, 
often 

64 “Holy smokes!" 

DOWN 
1 Horseshoe- 

shaped symbol 
2 Actress Emma 

of “Dynasty" 
3 Rome’s 

Fontana di_ 
4 Primitive 

practice 
5 “_Holden,” 

Irving Bacheller 
novel 

6 Hang 
7 Did nothing 
8 “Who’s there?" 

response 
9 Looks after 

10 Famed tenor 
11 Part of a city 

name that 
means “spring" 
in Hebrew 

12 Pinky and Spike 
13 Some 

afterthoughts, in 
brief 

18 Country with a 
Hutu majority 

21 Rooster, for 
some ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 

□□□□U □□□□ UUUU 
uuuuu □□□□ □□□□ 
UBUUBCJUUI3U BUUB 

UBUUU UUUUBH 
□□□ UUU ULLIU □□□ 
□□□HUB HHHUHH 
□□□□□ HHHHHHBHU 
□□□□ □□□□□ □□□□ 

HHHHH 
BHUHUH HUHQHB 

□□□ □□□ hbh uuu 
UHHHISU HBUHH 
uunjy □□kjhhquhhh 
□BOB HQHH BQUQH 
UUUU UUUD uuuuu 

25 Office gizmo 
26 Treats, in 

adspeak 
28 Longtime 

sportswriter 
Roger 

29 Where to find 
Pennsylvania 
Ave. 

30 Leisure 
31 Hang ten, e.g. 
32 Prefix with 

plasm 
33 Card or Met 

35 Popular 
fragrance 

38 Euros replaced 
them 

39 George E._, 
1974 Medicine 
Nobelist 

43 “Go, go, go!” 

47 Misbehaves 

48 Yasir Arafat’s 
birthplace 

50 Tickle, as 

strings 
51 Mrs. Trump, 

once 

53 She had a 
“Tootsie" role 

54 Isle of exile 
55 Three-stripers, 

e g.: Abbr. 
56 British title 
57 Dad 

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or, with a 
credit card, 1-800-814-5554. 
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday 
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS. 
Online subscriptions: Today's puzzle and more than 2,000 
past puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($34.95 a year). 
Share tips: nytimes.com/puzzleforum. Crosswords for young 
■solvers. nvtimfis.cnm/lp.arninn/xwnrr1s 


